Investment proposals with the best potential in the chemical industry, implemented in accordance with the Program for the Creation of 140 advanced industrial enterprises and the introduction of an industrial mortgage

system

Project capacity

Project cost (million dollars)

Preliminary financing plan

NPV (fin)

. - L Payback . .
Ne Name of the project IRR (fin) (million ay Jobs The initiator of the project
; Total Loans from the . . period (year)
unit of . . Direct investments dollars)
quantity Own funds Industrial
measurement and loans
Development Fund
20 Chemical industry 791,4 197,9 102,9 490,7 57 10723 81,4 983
The investor selected on a
1 Production of hydrogen peroxide thousand tons 20 20,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 47,7% 69,4 2,0 30 competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)
The investor selected on a
2 Production of sodium chlorate thousand tons 20 20,0 50 50 10,0 24,6% 27,2 4,6 35 competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)
The investor selected on a
3 Production of polyacrylonitrile (Pan) and carbon fibers thousand tons 13 420,0 105,0 10,0 305,0 20,4% 4357 58 150 competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)
The investor selected on a
4 Production of pentaerythritol thousand tons 10 31,3 78 78 15,7 28,0% 51,3 39 30 competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)
The investor selected on a
5 Production of citric acid thousand tons 20 16,7 4,2 4,2 8,4 23,9% 219 48 40 competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)
The investor selected on a
6 Production of liquid mineral fertilizers thousand tons 120 35,0 8.8 8.8 175 35,1% 79,3 29 58 competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)
The investor selected on a
7 Production of polyoxymethylene thousand tons 10 31,0 78 78 15,5 28,2% 51,4 39 100 competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)
The investor selected on a
8 Production of polyvinylidene fluoride thousand tons 10 35,0 8.8 8.8 175 25,6% 50,6 4.4 40 competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)
The investor selected on a
9 Production of aluminum chloride thousand tons 40 23,0 58 58 115 26,9% 35,7 41 34 competitive basis (according to the
website https://loyiha.miit.uz /)
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The initiator of the project

10

Production of sodium sulfide

thousand tons

15

11,0

2,8

2,8

55

22,2%

12,9

52

62

The investor selected on a
competitive basis (according to the
website https://loyiha.miit.uz /)

11

Production of hydrazine hydrate

thousand tons

20

18,0

4,5

4,5

9,0

34,4%

39,6

3,0

30

The investor selected on a
competitive basis (according to the
website https://loyiha.miit.uz /)

12

Production of calcium hypochlorite

thousand tons

12,0

3,0

3,0

6,0

23,0%

14,9

50

45

The investor selected on a
competitive basis (according to the
website https://loyiha.miit.uz /)

13

Production of plant protection products

thousand tons

90

30,0

75

75

15,0

30,7%

56,2

35

80

The investor selected on a
competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)

14

Production of hydrogen peroxide

thousand tons

10

30,0

75

75

15,0

19,9%

30,0

6,0

50

The investor selected on a
competitive basis (according to the
website https://loyiha.miit.uz /)

15

Production of sintepon

thousand tons

45

11

11

2,3

37,5%

11,2

27

28

The investor selected on a
competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)

16

Production of ecological and technical oxygen

thousand cubic
meters

76

6,5

16

16

33

24,0%

8,5

48

34

The investor selected on a
competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)

17

Production of polyester and cellulose

tons

2000

54

14

14

2,7

32,1%

10,8

33

35

The investor selected on a
competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)

18

Production of amino acids

thousand tons

3,8

3,8

75

30,0%

27,2

3,6

30

The investor selected on a
competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)

19

Production of synthetic fibers

thousand tons

14

23,0

58

58

115

24.2%

30,7

4,7

60

The investor selected on a
competitive basis (according to the
website https:/loyiha.miit.uz /)

20

Production of flexible and packaging PET tape

tons

600

4,0

1,0

1,0

2,0

31L,7%

78

33

12

The investor selected on a
competitive basis (according to the
website https://loyiha.miit.uz /)




